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FORTISIP PLANTBASED

A ready-to-drink, high energy (1.5kcal/ml), nutritionally complete, plant-based

oral nutritional supplement.
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Indications

For use in the dietary management of:

« Disease-related malnutrition.

« Patients with high energy requirements.

« Patients with the above indications, who prefer a plant
based oral nutritional supplement.

Precautions

e Must be used under medical supervision.

» Not for parenteral use.

 Not suitable for children under 3 years.

» Use with caution in children over 3 years of age and
older and monitor by a dietitian or clinician

Directions for Use

e Shake well before use.
 Best served chilled.
» Usage to be determined by a healthcare professional.

Storage

« Store in a cool, dry place.

« Once opened, store in the refrigerator.
« Discard unused content after 24 hours.

Ordering Information
To order contact Nutricia Customer Care 1800 889 480.

Fortisip PlantBased Presentation | Product | Units per carton
code

Mocha 200ml bottle | 183072 24

Mango Passionfruit 200ml bottle | 183068 24

Ingredients’

Fortisip PlantBased: Water, maltodextrin, glucose syrup, isomaltulose, pea
protein isolate, vegetable oils (rapeseed oil, high oleic sunflower oil, sunflower
oil), soy protein isolate, calcium citrate, flavourings, emulsifier (soy lecithin),
potassium citrate, potassium chloride, magnesium hydrogen phosphate,
sodium chloride, choline chloride, potassium hydroxide, acidity regulator (citric
acid), calcium hydroxide, colour (E 150d), L-ascorbic acid, ferrous lactate, zinc
sulphate, DL-a-tocopheryl acetate, nicotinamide, calcium D-pantothenate,
calcium hydrogen phosphate, copper gluconate, pyridoxine hydrochloride,
thiamin hydrochloride, riboflavin, sodium fluoride, retinyl acetate, manganese
sulphate, pteroylmonoglutamic acid, sodium selenite, chromium chloride,
D-biotin, potassium iodide, phytomenadione, cholecalciferol, cyanocobalamin

Allergen & Cultural Information

» Contains: soy

» Does not contain: milk, fish, egg, nuts™*, lupins, wheat
Halal certified

No Kosher forbidden ingredients

» No gluten containing ingredients
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NUTRITION INFORMATION*

Energy Keal (kJ) 150 (630) 300 (1260) Vitamin A pg-RE 938 1876
Protein o 6.0 12.0 Vitamin D Ue) 2.69 538
Soy 9 19 38 Vitamin E mg o-TE 245 490
Pea 9 41 82 Vitamin K Vo) 875 1750
Carbohydrate 9 Vitamin C mg 13.8 276
Sugars 9 Thiamin mg 015 0.30
as Lactose 9 Riboflavin mg 020 040
Fat 9 Niacin 213 426
Saturates 9 Vitamin B6 021 042
Monounsaturates 9 3.2 6.4 Vitamin B12 050 100
Polyunsaturates 9 19 38 Folic Acid 413 826
DHA mg 128 256 Pantothenic Acid 095 190
w6 / 03 ratio 511 511 Biotin 6.40 128

Fibre 9 0.05 010 Trace Elements ‘ Per 100ml ‘ Per 200ml
Water ml 78 156 Iron mg 207 414
' Sodium mg 102 204 Manganese mg 015 030
. mmol 448 896 Copper mg 0.20 040
L Potassium mg 211 422 lodine Ve 187 374
' 539 1078 Molybdenum ug 15.8 316
Calcium 125 250 Selenium Ve 875 175
: ‘ Phosphorus 772 154.4 Chromium Ve 438 876
Magnesium 175 350 Fluoride mg 017 034
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*Please note that the ingredients list and nutritional information is for Mocha flavour only.
here are minor variations in the ingredients list and nutritional information between
different flavours. For the full ingredients list, please contact the Nutricia Careline Team
800 438 500.
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